Enjoy owit everty giowing selection of Tasmanian wines .

une tmonl; QLo oy o beauliul €ast Coant;
Sparkling Glass Bottle Km Glass Bottle
Dunes and Green Sparkling 10 - Milton 2025 Rose 12 45
Miiton 2021 Laura Sparkling - 60 Sloop Rock 2025 Rose 2 45
%?r?gr Q/rarlcl)e\’\)l/ Sparlking NV - 60
M‘t&
Pig n Pooch Moscato 10 38 Bream Creek 2024 Pinot Cris 12 45
ggsnrganian lcon Sauvignon 10 38 Sloop Rock 2025 Pinot Gris 13 50
Bream Creek 2024 Sauvignon 2 45 Priory Ridge 2024 Chardonnay 13 50
Milton 2024 Riesling L 40
Bream Creek 2024 Riesling 12 45
Kd
Bream Creek 2024 Pinot Noir 15 60 Milton 2024 Pinot Noir 14 b5
Priory Ridge 2021 Pinot Noir 14 65 Evenfall 2022 Cab Sauvignon 16 70
Holm Oak 2024 Cab Sauvignon 14 b5 Freycinet 2021 Louis Syrah 15 65
House Shiraz - (S.A. / VIC) 12 -
wan et Try?? Handpicked. by ws from some of Tagmania’s best !
Stirling Heights White Jade 50 Priory Ridge 2024 Siegerrebe 50
Holm Oak 2024 Arneis b5 Milton 2024 Gerwurztraminer 50
(S:rgl:gjg\rl‘ggger 2020 Portrait 55 grieserc\)cr)ugﬁaﬂgﬁ/g;d 2024 Pinot 60
Sinnapius 2024 Gruner Veltliner 60 gﬂgf‘c%ﬂlsn 532)923 Close-planted 75
Ergessing Matters 2023 Riesling 65 glrlltaorrél (?rfn%eyrve 2024 75
Holm Oak Cabernet Franc 60 “girpe Hill Estate 2023 Pinot 75
ﬁce)!;/edon 2019 Block 5 Pinot 80 Bremley 2023 Gamay 60
Milton Family Reserve Pinot Noir 80 Zema 2018 Family Shiraz (S.A.) 80

Stirling Heights 2024 Pinot Noir 55 Stirling Heights Gamay 55



Beer & Cider

Manchild Dangerous Derek IPA

Manchild Binnalong Pale Ale

Manchild Snelens Export Lager
Manchild George English Mid Ale
Spreylen. Ciders

Apple and Raspberry Cider
Pineapple Sour

Apple Cider

Spirily
ossie Ging

Federation Gin- McHenry

Damson Plum Gin- McHenry
Butterfly Gin - McHenry

Dry Gin - Great Lakes

Sloe Gin - McHenry

Iéavender Gin - Bridport Distilling
o

Christmas Gin - McHenry

Tosse Whaty

McHenry 10 year old Amercian
Oak

Launceston Distillery Apera Cask
Single Malt

Hunter Island - Bourbon/Pork
Cask Matured

10

12

12

12

13

15

13

13

15

15

16

25

25

25

]YLem Beer
James Boag Premium Lager

James Boag Light Beer

Corona Extra

Hard Ginger Beer

Orange Crush

Other Spirils
Kraken Rum

Wild Turkey Bourbon
Smirnoff Vodka

Johnnie Walker Scotch

Check the Bar for more.....

]YLem Tossie gloumt; te t”:j
Limoncello - Hellfire

Coffee Liqueur - 7K Distillery

Hellyers Road Cream Liqueur

Premix McHenry - Vodka and

Raspberry

12

12

$12

15

15

13

12



