

Wine

Enjoy our ever growing selection of Tasmanian wines .
most from our own beautiful East Coast.

Sparkling

	Glass	Bottle	Rose	Glass	Bottle
Dunes and Green Sparkling	10	-	Milton 2025 Rose	12	45
Milton 2021 Laura Sparkling Rose	-	60	Sloop Rock 2025 Rose	12	45
Broad Arrow Sparkling NV Tamar Valley	-	60			

White

Pig n Pooch Moscato	10	38	Bream Creek 2024 Pinot Gris	12	45
Tasmanian Icon Sauvignon Blanc	10	38	Sloop Rock 2025 Pinot Gris	13	50
Bream Creek 2024 Sauvignon Blanc	12	45	Priory Ridge 2024 Chardonnay	13	50
Milton 2024 Riesling	11	40			
Bream Creek 2024 Riesling	12	45			

Red

Bream Creek 2024 Pinot Noir	15	60	Milton 2024 Pinot Noir	14	55
Priory Ridge 2021 Pinot Noir	17	65	Evenfall 2022 Cab Sauvignon	16	70
Holm Oak 2024 Cab Sauvignon	14	55	Freycinet 2021 Louis Syrah	15	65
House Shiraz - (S.A. / VIC)	12	-			

Why Not Try??

Handpicked by us from some of Tasmania's best!!

Stirling Heights White Jade	50		Priory Ridge 2024 Siegerrebe		50
Holm Oak 2024 Arneis	55		Milton 2024 Gerwurztraminer		50
Small Wonder 2020 Portrait Chardonnay	55		Treehouse Vineyard 2024 Pinot Gris or Chardonnay		60
Sinnapius 2024 Gruner Veltliner	60		Sinnapius 2023 Close-planted Chardonnay		75
Pressing Matters 2023 Riesling R9	65		Milton Reserve 2024 Chardonnay		75
Holm Oak Cabernet Franc	60		Home Hill Estate 2023 Pinot Noir		75
Kelvedon 2019 Block 5 Pinot Noir	80		Bremley 2023 Gamay		60
Milton Family Reserve Pinot Noir	80		Zema 2018 Family Shiraz (S.A.)		80
Stirling Heights 2024 Pinot Noir	55		Stirling Heights Gamay		55

Beer & Cider

Manchild Brewery (St Helens)

Manchild Dangerous Derek IPA	10
Manchild Binnalong Pale Ale	9
Manchild Snelens Export Lager	9
Manchild George English Mid Ale	9

Spreyton Ciders

Apple and Raspberry Cider	12
Pineapple Sour	12
Apple Cider	12

Spirits

Tassie Gins

Federation Gin- McHenry	13
Damson Plum Gin- McHenry	15
Butterfly Gin - McHenry	13
Dry Gin - Great Lakes	13
Sloe Gin - McHenry	15
Lavender Gin - Bridport Distilling Co	15
Christmas Gin - McHenry	16

Tassie Whisky

McHenry 10 year old Amercian Oak	25
Launceston Distillery Apera Cask Single Malt	25
Hunter Island - Bourbon/Pork Cask Matured	25

More Beer

James Boag Premium Lager	8
James Boag Light Beer	8
Corona Extra	8
Hard Ginger Beer	12
Orange Crush	12

Other Spirits

Kraken Rum	
Wild Turkey Bourbon	
Smirnoff Vodka	
Johnnie Walker Scotch	
Check the Bar for more.....	\$12

More Tassie Spirits to try

Limoncello - Hellfire	15
Coffee Liqueur - 7K Distillery	15
Hellyers Road Cream Liqueur	13
Premix McHenry - Vodka and Raspberry	12